1/4/2026
1/5/2026
1/6/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/9/2026
1/10/2026
1/11/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

2/26/2026

2/27/2026

2/28/2026

3/1/2026

3/8/2026

3/15/2026

3/19/2026

3/22/2026

3/29/2026

4/5/2026

4/12/2026

Tour Schedule 2026

LT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'

pre-Valentine's Day Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LIT's 21st Annual
Valentines Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall

4th Annual
Fort Worth Music Festival
& Conference
4th Annual
Fort Worth Music Festival
& Conference
4th Annual
Fort Worth Music Festival
& Conference
4th Annual
Fort Worth Music Festival
& Conference

LIT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

The Key West Theater

LIT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Semi-Finals Round
LIT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Final Round
LUT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Galveston, TX

At Sea

At Sea

Roatan, HN
Puerto Costa Maya, MX

Cozumel, MX

At Sea
Galveston, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Key West, FL

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
Dave Perez of Tejas Brothers,
Richard Leigh, Presley Haile,
Race Ricketts, Nick Brumley,
Nyles Robakiewicz, Joe Forlini

Presley Haile

Richard Leigh, Race Ricketts,
Larry Joe Taylor



4/19/2026

4/20/2026

4/21/2026

4/22/2026

4/23/2026

4/24/2026

4/25/2026

6/19/2026

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party"
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off
LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off
LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off
LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off
LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off
LIT's 37th Annual

Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Gruene Hall

LT's 21st Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LT's 21st Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LT's 21st Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LT's 21st Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

New Braunfels, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX



