

Tour Schedule 2026

1/4/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	
1/5/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	featuring...
1/6/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
1/7/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Roatan, HN	Dave Perez of Tejas Brothers,
1/8/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Puerto Costa Maya, MX	Richard Leigh, Presley Haile,
1/9/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Cozumel, MX	Race Ricketts, Nick Brumley,
1/10/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Nyles Robakiewicz, Joe Forlini
1/11/2026	LJT's 23rd Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	
2/13/2026	pre-Valentine's Day Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Presley Haile
2/14/2026	LJT's 21st Annual Valentines Dinner Theater @ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	Richard Leigh, Race Ricketts, Larry Joe Taylor
2/26/2026	4th Annual Fort Worth Music Festival & Conference	Fort Worth, TX	
2/27/2026	4th Annual Fort Worth Music Festival & Conference	Fort Worth, TX	
2/28/2026	4th Annual Fort Worth Music Festival & Conference	Fort Worth, TX	
3/1/2026	4th Annual Fort Worth Music Festival & Conference	Fort Worth, TX	
3/8/2026	LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
3/15/2026	LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
3/19/2026	The Key West Theater	Key West, FL	
3/22/2026	LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
3/29/2026	LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
4/5/2026	Semi-Finals Round LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	
4/12/2026	Final Round LJT's 14th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	

4/19/2026	"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party" @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX
4/20/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
4/21/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
4/22/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
4/23/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
4/24/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
4/25/2026	LJT's 37th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX
6/19/2026	Gruene Hall	New Braunfels, TX
TBA	LJT's 21st Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX
TBA	LJT's 21st Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX
TBA	LJT's 21st Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX
TBA	LJT's 21st Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX